taken the details of the customers with the help of 
managers and retailers of the leather shops. 

Researchers have issued one hundred and thirty (130) 
questionnaires for selecting the respondent. Out of one 
hundred and thirty (130) questionnaires, one hundred 
and twenty six (126) was returned; the response rate 
was 97%.  Then, Out of one hundred and twenty six 
(126), one hundred and twenty two (122) was used for 
the study purpose.

e)

Mode of Analysis

Multiple Regression Analysis

was used to find 
out the significant impact of green marketing practices 
on customer satisfaction.

Multiple correlation analysis was used to find